Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.45
28.66
28.67
28.71
28.74
28.93
28.96
29.03
29.05
29.10
29.10
29.11
29.12
29.23
29.30
29.46
29.49
29.67
29.79
29.87
30.82
31.04
31.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
559
558
556
554
543
541
537
536
534
534
533
532
526
523
514
513
503
497
493
449
440
430

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H

m I m I I mMm T mMm m I T I ™

-n

I

Round

Date

20/01/19
20/01/19
08/04/18
31/10/15
16/02/19
17/02/18
07/04/19
17/05/14
11/04/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
05/10/14
04/05/14
23/04/16
01/05/16
09/04/16
05/04/14
10/05/15
06/10/13
02/11/13
03/11/12
18/11/12
14/04/12

Date

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Hengrove Pool
Hengrove Pool
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Bristol
Hengrove
Coventry
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Millfield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Cheltenham
Tewkesbury

Cheltenham

Tewkesbury
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.96
28.74
28.45
28.66
28.67
28.93
29.30
29.23
29.46
28.71
29.67
29.05
29.10
29.10
29.11
29.03
29.12
29.49
29.87
29.79
31.04
30.82
31.26

Copyright 2024

541
554
571
559
558
543
523
526
514
556
503
536
534
534
533
537

513
493
497
440
449
430

m I I I I

I m =

I T m ™

07/04/19
16/02/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
08/04/18
17/02/18
01/05/16
23/04/16
09/04/16
31/10/15
10/05/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
05/10/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
05/04/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
18/11/12
03/11/12
14/04/12

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Bristol International Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove Pool
Hengrove Pool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Coventry
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Sheffield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol

Millfield

Cheltenham

Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Cheltenham

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



