Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.45	571	F	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cheltenham	1
28.66	559	Н	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cheltenham	1
28.67	558	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
28.71	556	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Cheltenham	3
28.74	554	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
28.93	543	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
28.96	541	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
29.03	537	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
29.05	536	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Cheltenham	1
29.10	534	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
29.10	534	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
29.11	533	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
29.12	532	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Tewkesbury	1
29.23	526	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Cheltenham	1
29.30	523	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Cheltenham	1
29.46	514	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Cheltenham	1
29.49	513	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
29.67	503	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
29.79	497	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
29.87	493	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
30.82	449	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
31.04	440	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
31.26	430	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.96	541	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1 age 27 2
28.74	554	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
28.45	571	F	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cheltenham	1
28.66	559	Н	20/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Cheltenham	1
28.67	558	н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Cheltenham	1
						Cheitenham	
28.93	543	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
29.30	523	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Cheltenham	1
29.23	526	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Cheltenham	1
29.46	514	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Cheltenham	1
28.71	556	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Cheltenham	3
29.67	503	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
29.05	536	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Cheltenham	1
29.10	534	F	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
29.10	534	Н	10/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
29.11	533	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
29.03	537	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
29.12	532	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Tewkesbury	1
29.49	513	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	1
29.87	493	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
29.79	497	Н	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Tewkesbury	1
31.04	440	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Tewkesbury	1
30.82	449	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Tewkesbury	3
31.26	430	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Tewkesbury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS